
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
13
15
16

17

18

19

11

20

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

1/2



Pos. Description Part.no PC
1 screw cover φ6.8 HL103RP 1
2 screw M5x5 M0505SA 2
3 handle BS362BH-A 1
4 flange TB402BH 1
5 nut YG401BP 1
6 cartridge G350302PB 1
7 O-ring 40x3 R40030RP 1
8 cartridge seat 7014102BP 1
9 welding body 7014100BH 1
10 sleeve 5107104PD 1
11 hexagon socket screw M5x12 M0512SC 1
12 shower holder 7014601BH 1
13 head lift FS20201BH 1
14 gasket 23x16x2.3 D23016023PW 1
15 aerator Q2424PH 1
16 spout cover 4040401BP 1
17 trap FS202BH 1
18 welded straight pipe 7013610BH 1
19 screw M5x4 M0504SA 1
20 O-ring 12x1.5 R12015RP 4
21 welded water inlet pipe 7013310SP 2
22 O-ring 16x2 R16020RP 6
23 escutcheon 4204601BH 1
24 water inlet joint 7002301BP 1
25 O-ring 34x3 R34030RP 1
26 O-ring 36x3 R36030RP 1
27 hexagon socket screw M5x8 M0508SC 4
28 holder for escutcheon 7002611SP 1
29 hexagon socket screw M5x30 M0530SC 4
30 waterproof board 7001606PW 1
31 handshower L-5265 1
32 shower hose L-5285 1
33 embedded box L-8061-1 1

2/2


	图纸
	模型


